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l DR. BRUCE TUCKMAN (1965)

1\] r: High degree of guidance \] f * Understanding how team
/1 needed from manager decisions are made
O = Individual roles are = Purpose is clear, but team
unclear relationships are blurry
* Process usually not well
established

) \
p

4, .
= Team is committed to Perfarmin g 3, Nﬂrmmg
performing well

* Focuses on being
strategic
= Team runs well with little
oversight
8

e

.

# Relationships are well
understood in the team

= Commitment to team
goals

= Begins to work to
optimize team process




cities to interview

(f defendants r \agis -
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» Automated vouchers fron ‘the attorney, to the Judge, to the

auditors and ultimately electronic payment to the attorney.
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» Social Science instead of national poverty standard

SHIFTED TO THE MIT LIVING WAGE CALCULATOR

>Indigence based on what it took to live in Tarrant County

> https://livingwage.mit.edu /.

Category
'Population (Non-Census years are estimates)
EFelony Charges Added (from OCA report)
Felony Cases Paid 15.760
9% Felony Charges Defended with Appointed Counsel | T1%
EFelony Trnial Court-Attorney Fees | $14.249.597
§Cost per Felony Case |
Misdemeanor Charges Added (from OCA report)
Misdemeanor Cases Paid
% Misdemeanor Charges Defended with Appointed
Counsel
Misdemeanor Trial Court Attorney Fees
'Cost per Misdemeanor Case

2019 (Draft)
2.083.,962
22,126

2018
2,049,127

20.343
13,977

69%

$12,228,906

$875

32,835

14,453
44%

$3,579.021
$248

2017
1,995,921

17,509
12,767

73%

~ $10,853,694

$850

29.820
12,9321

43%

$3,076,159

$238

2016
1971711

17.228
12,695

74%

$10.133.266

$798

29.240
13,026

$3.013,359

$231

2015

1.9%0.165

17,341

12.974

75%

$9.882.428

$762

30,980
)
44%

$3.248,002
$240.

2014
1.928,141
17,316
11,877
69%
$9.310,337
$784

$3,018,087
$224



https://livingwage.mit.edu/

NETES ry in .-ﬁ'-g bonds defendants
Class B and it T Crmm——

»TCSO accepting defendants into jail prior to the case being filed

%



Tarrant County Magistrate Court Processes

Tarrant County Magistrate Workflow Scenarios:

1. Arrest due ta Bond forfeltune |BOFD or BOIS)

d - 2. Arrested without a bond and without a warrant

Upon Asrest: ' 3, Arrested pursuant to a warrant or affidavit with no bond

# Read rights Produce 4, Arrested pursuant to an afidavit

+  Present charges and f or 1 5. Amrested on a bench warrant from a facil#y while already serving time in 2 facility
create incident report &, Arrested from an out of County warrant, with ra bond

7. Arrested on another County's LEA Probable Cause &ffidavit

. . T.5. Magistrate Portal O ] ] ] ] - ]

7
1. input into Jail Management
;!')p_'

Create ID number, §

needed ]
Charge details | Brm gremani
Probable cause affidawit Fiazer
Band information, if set — ]
Demographic data

Obtain armest 2. Fun TGC f NCIC Rpts.

and P.C. data d
from o Matify Jurisdiction

TS Magistrate Portal Magistrate . 4 They have 16 days to respand
Portal Risk / Fallure
to appear
Assessment

oo

TC Sherriff's Office
Pretrial Services

A

Mo
Return 1o 5.0,
fior release.

Administration

Send to Magistrate

Rescedve NOBEL
Asseszment

2. Defendant has bond

L‘-'lnia; u.'nn—.:m;_.;;l, p |t 5""":‘::{;::““ revoked due to
Bond recomm Ppe: wiolations of conditions

3 scerarios

3. Bench ) Attorney
‘Warrant lszued ASSgNMEnt | e o
Counnel

-

LPC Detwrmination

2 Bond Conditiom
Ny End Magistra: Form for OHerder dgnaturs
& Process . Updsted T
Proposed

k. - .
2] Canditioes
Fead Rights On-View arrest Risk { Fallure - - 1_“:_:[ of Bond T.5. Bond Desk Portal
L ar s i Firancial Process Protect we order Set Bond Amé. |~ g
M:i‘:::ﬂ” Asseszment Ability Review Recommendation & Conditiors I i

Bard
Cocumath
Magiaie
Cocumenta.

Out of Countty
Charge, no
Evaluation band rec.

Citlzenship
Confirmaticn




ptions

of the charge,

risk assessm cord of previous court

dppearances

>Iden’rify individuals with mental health issues earlier and release

/Jfrom custody
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. lica "privileged

arrestees will no longer be permitted to buy their release without

the consideration of community safety

> Ensure the presumption of innocence

¥




>Alleged V|c’r|m —

( > Entire community



TA report

>Addmo al M
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( » External organizational change and communication
&

O




> W S, Code

> Proce S Po al Not developed yet

-

>C’imi“.°'.-"?’" Administration underestimated the magnitude of the task at
hand

> Staff mastered at a cost of signifigant overtime.

%



n this responsibility.







>Noble Sof’rware Group
/ » Criminal Courts Administration




TechShare.Magistration

Magistration Completeness Defendant Statuses

40 60 w 10defendantswith no charges.




Defendan[ View Criminal History

Adminlstrative

CiD* SID
| I

Custody Agency

TARRANT CO SHERIFF (TARRANT SO) - TX2200000

Defendant

Last e X

License Type Issulng State
Texas
Ethnicity Heaght (ft)

Cruizenship

Contact Information

Anlu Ine 1

Address Line 2

Ciy Address State

FORT WORTH Texas

Home Phone

Mobile Phone

Defend Rt Information Verified

Comments

First Name X

{n)

Yes

Custody Floor

8

Soctal Security Number

Race *

Middle Name

Custody Tank

A

License Number
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CHARGES ARE BROUGHT IN AS WELL

Dashboard Defendants = Magistration Sessions ¥ CCPWarning Admin +

Add Charge (Charge 1 of 1) O

— 3

Incident Number Offense Report Number TRS TRN

A001 9134342958

Arrest Date Arrest Time Offense Date Offense Time

 3/26/2018 & | | 5:00AM

Offense X Level and Degree

123990193 THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 ®v | Ima

Auresting Agency

| FORT WORTH PD (FWPD) - TX2201200

Buoklt]gNumber = \__\falranl Mumber l_:!:m]rn_:tﬁuthm'mf
13650419 | |ccet
Sentence Notes

|032618/BOND TO BE SET BY MAGISTRATE PER PROC/STATES MOTION TO ADJUDICATE FILED. PR WARRANT ISSUED/RELC TO CSCD
| ONLY/JUDGE COOK/POZOS 032618/TRUSTY/CARLIN

@ Vietim

Magistration Detalls

PC Finding

[} PC Affidavit Filed o=




‘data

'_ ually entered)

» Scanned booking data is attached to Defendant
» Probable Cause Determination/Affidavit
>Emergency Protective Order Application




1\\5 Edit Magistration Session

Session Detalls

Se: 0 Start Time #

| |8:00 AM

Docket Type % Arraignment Method

O | Magistration | |ﬁ)e n 5.

L *
i

100TH DISTRICT COURT CLARENDON - TX065015]

Description
| Test [

Cancel

Defendants Export

Group Ry: Drag a column header and drop it here to group by that column

Date OFf Birth Magistration Status Actions

JOHN WASHINGTON 00000000 0891874 11/09 BHE-R-HRER Complete Magistrate

ASHLEY NICOLE JONES Q0000000 0901509 12/28/1990 TR -THE- R Complete Prepare
DEONDRE HARPER 00000000 0897803 12/10/1990 #a#-#g-#uEE | Complete Prepare Magistrate

03820919 0254163 09/24/1969 HH- - Awaiting Verification Prepare Magistrate

Provided CCP 15.17 Warning

Interpreters
Group By: Drag a column header and drop it here to group by that column

Certified Interpreter Name

Magistration Session Events




d
Prepare Magistration _ViewDetalls  View Criminal History Session Date: 5/8/2018 8:00.00 AM - 5/8/2018 10:00.00 AM

RICKY LEE DRAGOO (CID: 0254163)

sip 03820919 Date of Birth 9/24/19459 race White sex Male

Ethnicity Crtizenship m

Language Interpreter

Defendant Information Verified English =

Provided CCP 15.17 Warning

Consular Motification Country

Consular Notification Applies -

Charges - Magistration Details

Charge 1

otfense CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION IN CERTAIN PUB BUILDINGS (51990024)
GO Level/Degree Incident Mumber
Offense Report Mumber Booking Number 3662786 Oifense Date

Arrest Date 5/7/2018 Ten 0002541463C RS A786
amrestng Agency 100TH DISTRICT COURT CLARENDOMN - TX0465015)




PC Finding Bond Amount Conditions of Bond Election of Counsel Judicial Work Product Adult Warning Remarks

PCFinding

Charge 1-CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION IM CERTAIN PUB BUILDINGS (51990024)

Affidavit Filed PC Einding

Comments

Comments

PC Finding Bond Amount Conditions of Bond Election of Counse| Judicial Work Product Adult Warning Remarks

Conditions of Bond

Charge 1- CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION IM CERTAIM PUB BUILDINGS (51990024)

Reportto CSCD

UA Samples

1 GPS Only

Comply with CSCD

Mo Contact Children < 17
| Interlock Device
Schedule by Court
Commit No Offense
Bond Caseload

Mo Alcohol Possession
Radio Frequency

Pay CSCD Fees

No Victim Family Contact
24 Hr Home Confinement
Schedule by SO

Maintain Employment
BAT & Visitel

Abstain Drugs & Alcohol

| No Unsupervised Contact
| No Vietim Contact

Electronic Monitoring

| No Firearms or Weapons
| Home Visits

GPS with Exclusion Zones

| Release to CSCD Only




Generate Docu ments Serd to Moble View Criminal History

RICKY LEE DRAGOO

cio 0254143 Charge Count ]
sip 03820919 Magistration Stawws Awaiting Verification
Date Of Birth 9/24/1969 Election of Counsel | elect to Represent myself.

Detalls

Language English

Interpreter

Template X
Magistrate Warning Add As Attachment

Slgnature

Sign Documents

Charges

o CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION IN CERTAIN PUB BUILDINGS

| | Complete Magistration |

Edit Magistration

[Geneate s Ectale |




B ‘\ i ;
A. A

» Sets their bond amot /type of bond and any conditions

» Delivers EPO and explains conditions, etc.

>Magistrate documents printed in Jail and signed by the Defendant

¥




Calculator

using TechShare

)

for Indige.'e ‘ense since 2C 1 (Currently 17 counties

use this software)







» Pretrial Justice Institute did a site visit and report on progress

K CHANGE OUR PROCESS IN 2019

> We were not as progressive as we thought

O » Dictated the path ahead

>Encourqge the increase use of personal bonds

POSTED MISDEMEANORBONDS

E Personal E Monetary
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May 2019 to November 2019 Bond Status
as of 01/03/2020

Bond Out of Compliance

Type Compliant Compliance Total Rate
~ Cash 1,219 205 1,424
6,452 1,423 Q75

e
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( >Increqsing the number of magistration sessions
&



Workload Measures
2017 2018 2019
Risk Assessments 313 30,020 43,749
Financial Questionnaires 38,703 46,946 49,170

Bond Posted

2017 2018 2019
Personal 2,048 5813 11 |
Cash 2,417 4,036




sment

>Con’r-uh d IT inte eREApPedl e bond and

-7

supervision information to CSCD for Pretrial Supervision

%



Tarrant County
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